©® N o b~ W

Position
Superintendent

Asst. Superintendent
Secretary

General Laborer
General Laborer
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

1601
1601
1601
1601
1601
1601
1601
1601

Department
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$48,000
$37,818
$15,488
$10,913
$300
$0

$0

$0



