	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Reclamation District No. 1601	Maintenance	\$48,000
2.	Asst. Superintendent		Reclamation District No. 1601	Maintenance	\$37,818
3.	Secretary		Reclamation District No. 1601	Administration	\$15,488
4.	General Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1601	Maintenance	\$10,913
5.	General Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1601	Maintenance	\$300
6.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 1601	Board Member	\$0
7.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 1601	Board Member	\$0
8.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 1601	Board Member	\$0